Radio CXT® / LXT® /

XGT®
MRO01GZ01

12V - 40V max

Compatible with CXT®, LXT®, XGT®, batteries.

Dual Power Sources: AC or Makita batteries. Tool

only, batteries are not included.

B Technical specifications

CXT Battery

Voltage LXT

Voltage XGT

Nominal Battery Voltage

Ba’;tery Chemistry (Ni-Cd / Ni-MH / Li-
ion

Speaker Output Power 12Vmax
Speaker Output Power 18V

Speaker Output Power 40Vmax
Frequency Range AM

Frequency Range FM

Continuous Use 14.4V / 3.0 Ah Battery
Continuous Use 18V / 2.0 Ah Battery
Continuous Use 18V / 3.0 Ah Battery
Continuous Use 18V / 4.0 Ah Battery
Continuous Use 18V / 5.0 Ah Battery
Continuous Use 18V / 6.0 Ah Battery

Continuous Use XGT® 40V Max / 4.0
Ah

B EAN 0088381739016

Link to product - www.makitauk.com
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. User benefits

12/14,4/18/40V o

Li-ion

1,2 W (x2)

3,5 W (x2)

5W (x2)

522 - 1710 kHz
87,5 -108 MHz
12 h

10h

14 h

20 h

25,5h

31h

30h

Compact and lightweight design
IP65 rated for maximum weather and water resistance
Compatible with CXT®, LXT®, XGT® batteries

Bumpers and metal pipes protect against rough
handling
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Related products

H Optional AC

SE00000792
AC Adapter S"

. Other
User manual

Parts drawing
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https://www.icmsmakita.eu/CMS/custom/fi/attachments/user_manuals/User_manuals_EU2/MR001G.pdf
https://www.icmsmakita.eu/CMS/custom/fi/attachments/part_drawings/EN/MR001G.pdf

