



Radio CXT® / LXT® / XGT®

MR001GZ01

12V - 40V max

Compatible with CXT®, LXT®, XGT®, batteries.

Dual Power Sources: AC or Makita batteries. Tool only, batteries are not included.



Technical specifications

CXT Battery	✓
Voltage LXT	✓
Voltage XGT	✓
Nominal Battery Voltage	12 / 14,4 / 18 / 40 V
Battery Chemistry (Ni-Cd / Ni-MH / Li-ion)	Li-ion
Speaker Output Power 12Vmax	1,2 W (x2)
Speaker Output Power 18V	3,5 W (x2)
Speaker Output Power 40Vmax	5 W (x2)
Frequency Range AM	522 - 1710 kHz
Frequency Range FM	87,5 - 108 MHz
Continuous Use 14.4V / 3.0 Ah Battery	12 h
Continuous Use 18V / 2.0 Ah Battery	10 h
Continuous Use 18V / 3.0 Ah Battery	14 h
Continuous Use 18V / 4.0 Ah Battery	20 h
Continuous Use 18V / 5.0 Ah Battery	25,5 h
Continuous Use 18V / 6.0 Ah Battery	31 h
Continuous Use XGT® 40V Max / 4.0 Ah	30 h

EAN 0088381739016

Link to product - www.makita.com

User benefits

- Compact and lightweight design
- IP65 rated for maximum weather and water resistance
- Compatible with CXT®, LXT®, XGT® batteries
- Bumpers and metal pipes protect against rough handling



Related products

■ **Optional AC**

SE00000792

AC Adapter



■ **Other**

User manual

Parts drawing